


First name Last name Email Company name Project name

Jeffrey Humes jhumes@detroitpowersystems.com Detroit Power Systems (Electrical) WSU Health and Science Building 

CM Services

Kellsey Poston kposton@sachse.net Sachse Construction ‐ Detroit, MI Health Science Building

Jason Klingensmith jason.klingensmith@cccnetwork.com Commercail Contracting Corp Health &amp; Science

Kara Martini kara.martini@bartonmalow.com Barton Malow WSU Health Science Building

Harold Wilcox wilcoxbusinessconsulting@gmail.com Wilcox Business Consulting LLC  Health Science Building ‐ Pre Bid 

Meeting Confimation

Lori Seit seitlkc@outlook.com Seit Group Health Sciences Building

Stephanie Corona scorona@gilbaneco.com Gilbane Building Company WSU Health Science Building

Joshua Heavner jheavner@walbridge.com Walbridge Wayne State University Health 

and Science Building

Donovan  White DWhite@whitecon.com White Construction  Health Science RFP 


	Scanned from a Xerox Multifunction Printer (00A).pdf
	Online Sign In.pdf

